
Winston-Salem State (0-5) -vs- High Point (6-2)
9/6/2009 at High Point, N.C. (Millis Center)

 
 

 
Winston-Salem State (0-5)

 
 
High Point (6-2)

 
 

Site: High Point, N.C. (Millis Center)
Date: 9/6/2009   Attendance: 241   Time: 12:00 PM   
Officials: 1st Referee: Charles Yang, 2nd Referee: Dave Mabe

Set Scores 1 2 3
Winston-Salem State (0) 23 18 20
High Point (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 HARRIS,Ashley 3 7 8 31 -.032 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 9 0 0 7.5
3 COLE,Erica 3 2 5 29 -.103 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 15 0 2 3.5
7 FRAZIER,Jasmine 3 2 1 5 .200 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 4.5
8 BROWN,Alexandria 3 2 0 5 .400 23 0 0 1 0 2 0 9 3 0 3.0
12 BARNWELL,Annika 3 14 6 30 .267 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 0 1 15.0
14 ALLEN,Georgette 3 1 4 14 -.214 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 3.5
5 HAWES,LaKeisha 3 0 3 5 -.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0

Totals 23 28 27 119 .008 27 0 3 5 2 8 0 64 3 5 37.0

Set K E TA %
1 10 7 35 .086
2 9 8 41 .024
3 9 12 43 -.070

28 27 119 .008

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 BARLOW, Molly 3 13 3 40 .250 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 15 0 0 15.5
6 KAMINSKAS, Stephanie 3 3 0 4 .750 28 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 0 3.0
10 LOTT, Anna 3 4 4 14 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4.5
20 JOHNK, Courtney 3 5 7 24 -.083 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 5.0
23 MCDONALD, Jamie 3 0 0 7 .000 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1.0
1 ROWLEY, Lyndsay 3 1 0 4 .250 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 1 3.0
3 HOLLIDAY, Breanna 3 0 1 4 -.250 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 18 0 0 2.0
12 DYER, Tara 3 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 1.0
14 BUCHANAN, Candice 3 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
8 MILER, Caroline 2 2 2 11 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2.0
9 BELL, Lauren 2 5 0 11 .455 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5.0
TM TEAM 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0

Totals 33 34 18 121 .132 32 0 5 9 0 6 0 60 2 3 42.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 9 40 .125
2 11 4 42 .167
3 9 5 39 .103

34 18 121 .132

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 9 0 0 9
Lead changes 6 0 0 6


